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WORKSHOP AGENDA

Distributed Energy Research (DER) Roadmap — Summarizing Research ldeas
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Time

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

September 17, 2019
10:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Google Community Space
188 Embarcadero

,\ (Enter on Steuart Street near YMCA)

San Francisco, California 94105
(Wheelchair Accessible)

Web Conference: https://enerqgy.webex.com/ec
Audio Conference: 1-866-469-3239
Access code: 923 892 772

Topic

Introductions
Workshop Purpose and Agenda
Participant Introductions

Roadmap Methodology Implementation
Roadmap Methodology Refresh
Screening Discussion

Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) Research Need Review Results
Present Research Need Categories, Emergent Grouping & Survey Result

Focused Conversation
Facilitated Conversation on TAC Research Need Review Results

Lunch

Introduction to Afternoon Exercises

Consensus Conversations

Naming Research Needs Groups

Triage: Which Research Needs are urgent and which are covered?
Group Resolution

Wrap-Up

Adjourn


https://energy.webex.com/ec



